British Sports & Classics Inc. 2016 Old Fort Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Ŧ

(850) 219-1477

P97000029799

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

60000473206 ากร m111115 *****43.75 ****43.75

RE: Dissolution of Florida Profit Corporation

To Whom it may Concern:

Please see the attached Articles of Dissolution for British Sports & Classics, Inc. Also attached is a check for \$43.75 for the filing fee and for one (1) certified copy of this dissolution.

Please send any inquiries and/or the certified copy to:

Brian S. Watts 2016 Old Fort Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301

In case you need to speak with me, my telephone number is (850) 219-1477.

Thank you.

Brian S. Watts President, British Sports & Classics, Inc.



Voldis T. LEWIS DEC 2 7 2001

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is:
B	ritish Sports & Classics, INC
-	
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: April 2, 1997
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: <u>Kpr) 7 2, 1997</u> (CHECK ONE) X None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.	
Signed this <u>15</u> ⁴⁴ day of <u>December</u> , <u>2001</u> .	
Signature	
	Brian S. Watts (Typed or printed name)
	President

(Title)